

**1/10/17 Dayton, NJ**

<b>Auction Lot</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Bidder</b>	<b>Winning Bid</b>
1	Watch: Ladies, Rolex Datejust, Gray Mother-of-Pearl Dial, w/ 10 Round Diamonds, Full Diamond Bezel, Model: 179136, S/N: Z406674	Summit Auto Center	\$ 17,620.00
2	Watch: Audemars Piguet Royal Oak Off Shore, Stainless Steel, Set w/ 719 Natural Diamonds (108 on Bezel & 611 on Bracelet), ATW 10+ Ct, Case Back Stamped "No. 9756 G14852", ATW 210.4 grams	Master G Cash and Carry	\$ 21,110.00
3	Watch: Benny & Co., Stainless Steel, Set w/ 66 Natural Diamonds, Case Back Stamped "Model SL549 SWISS Chronograph", ATW 69.8 grams	CMS	\$ 800.00
4	Watch: Cartier, Stainless Steel, Set w/ 26 Natural Diamonds, Case Back Stamped "182491BB", ATW 55.5 grams	Master G Cash and Carry	\$ 2,410.00
5	Diamond Ring: 14KW, Set w/ 112 Natural Diamonds, ATW 3.36 Ct, ATW 14.2 grams	Master G Cash and Carry	\$ 1,110.00
6	Watch: Luminor Panerai GMT, 18KY, Rubber Strap, 44mm, 8 Days, Stamped "Officine Panerai 0268/300, Au 750, BB1523441 OP 6716", 21 Jewels, CAL P. 2002-024705, 183.8 grams	Eclipse Logistics Solutions	\$ 14,560.00
7	Silver Coins: \$5 Canada Elizabeth II, 2013, 1 Oz Fine Silver	Kasprowitz, Tom	\$ 9,080.00
8	Silver Coins: \$5 Canada Elizabeth II, 2013, 1 Oz Fine Silver	George, David	\$ 8,840.00
9	Silver Coins: \$5 Canada Elizabeth II, 2013, 1 Oz Fine Silver	George, David	\$ 9,050.00
10	Silver Coins: \$1 U.S. Liberty, 1 Oz Fine Silver	DVM, LLC	\$ 9,120.00
11	Silver Coins: \$1 U.S. Liberty, 1 Oz Fine Silver	George, David	\$ 9,060.00
12	Silver Coins: \$1 U.S. Liberty, 1 Oz Fine Silver	DVM, LLC	\$ 9,110.00
13	Silver Coins: \$5 Elizabeth II, 2013, 1 Oz Fine Silver	Master G Cash and Carry	\$ 1,870.00
14	Coins: \$1 U.S. Liberty, 1 Oz Fine Silver (115 EA), \$50 U.S. Liberty, 2013, 1 Oz Fine Gold (1 EA), \$5 U.S. Liberty, 2011, 1/10 Oz Fine Gold (3 EA)	Cameron, Donald M.	\$ 4,960.00
15	2013, 1 Oz Fine Silver, w/ "10" in Asian Characters (1 EA), \$50 U.S. Liberty, 2013, Fine Gold (1 EA), \$0.50 Australian Elizabeth II, 2013, 1/2 Oz Silver, w/ "Year of the Snake: (1 EA), \$5 Canadian Elizabeth II, 2013, Silver, w/ "argent pur" (1 EA)	Mike's Garage & Auto Repair	\$ 4,800.00
16	Gold Coins: \$50 U.S. Liberty, 2013, 1 Oz Fine Gold	George, David	\$ 81,510.00
17	TV: Seiki, 32", LCD , M/N SC32HT04	Abuhamdeh, Nashaat	\$ 100.00
18	iPhone 5S: Apple, 16GB	Smalley, Brian	\$ 6,790.00
19	iPhone 6: Apple, 16GB	Brothers Wireless	\$ 290.00
21	Electronics: Easy Solutions Inc., One Time Password Device, Model: DID-310, approximately 750 pieces	Shah, Raj	\$ 710.00
22	Circuits: Drop-In Isolators, Nova Microwave	Brittan, John	\$ 40.00
23	Computer Equipment: Foundry Networks, FastIron Edge 4802 Computer Equipment: 48-Port Switch, Brocade FastIron Edge 4802 Premium	Bisessar, Basdaya	\$ 100.00
24	Shoes: Fratelli Rossetti, Leather	Master G Cash and Carry	\$ 90.00
	Assault Packs		
	Grenade Pouches		
	Pack Frames		
	Pugil Sticks		
	Canteens		
	Sleeping Mats		
	Groin Protectors		
	Risers: Parachute		
	Spotlights		
	Gloves		

25	Hip Belts	Dean Trading Inc.	\$ 1,760.00
	Light Table		
	Wheel Chair		
	Coveralls: Flyer		
	Wheel Chairs: Electric		
	Helmet Pad Kits		
26	Hospital Exam Tables	Brothers Wireless	\$ 160.00
	Seats: Vehicle		
	Seat Back Frame Assemblies		
	Hoses		
	K Bar Adapters		
	Vehicle Brackets		
	Link Spring Shackles		
	Fuel Tanks		
	Vehicle Seats		
	Grease Pumps		
	Vehicle Brackets		
	Receivers/Dehydrators		
	Shoe Jack Lift Supports		
	Tires: Run Flat		
	Ventilator: Air Circulating		
	Control Cams		
	Hose Assemblies		
	Sterilization Wrappers		
	Lift Drive Assemblies: Litter		
	Hose Assemblies		
	Metal Brackets		
	Vehicular Brackets		
	Duct Defusers		
	Antenna Mounts		
	Bleed Valves		
	Gaskets		
	Hanger Engine Exhausts		
	Air Box Covers: Humvee		
	Loop Clamps		
	Metallic Tubes		
	Pin Rivets		
	Spacers		
	Rigging: Stainless Steel		
	Tube Assemblies: Metal		
	Vehicle Berths		
	Recessed Washers		
	Mehcanical Part		
	Cage Trailer Leg Assemblies		
	Elbow Exhaust		
	Vehicle Seats		
	Foot Rest Assemblies		
	Frame Sections: Structural		
	Fuel Tanks		
	Hose Assemblies		
	Housing Assemblies		
	Vehicle Housing Parts		
	Riding Carts		
	Shock Absorbers		
	Vehicle Running Boards		
	Vehicle Seats: Green		

27	Vehicle Seats: Black	Brittan, John	\$ 2,420.00
	Window Covers: Vehicle		
	Vehicle Brackets		
	Vehicle Hangers		
	Vest End Section		
	Shock Absorbers		
28	Backboards: Assorted	Cortes, Enrique	\$ 100.00
	Structures		
	Tent Section		
	Fly Tents		
	Medical Supply Cases		
	Stomach Tubes: Dual Lumen, Salem Sump, Covidien		
	Tracheal Tubes: tri-Flo Suction Catheter, AirLife w/ Control Port		
	Battery Power Supply		
	Crutches		
	Hospital Beds: Stryker		
29	Collapsible Tank Fabric Hose: for Liquid Fuel	Brittan, John	\$ 1,020.00
	Cylinder Assemblies: Sheffer Corp.		
	Diesel Engine Kits		
	Trailer Leg Assemblies		
	Metal Tubes		
	Wheel Assemblies: Road Tires		
	Frame Parts		
	Spring Hangers		
	Control Box Generators: Fire Suppression System		
	Servo Motor		
	Slider Domes: Lipped		
	Housing Assemblies		
	Plates: Metal		
	Pulley Pump Sleeves		
	Water & Oil Engine Pump Indicators		
	Door Handles: Vehicle		
	Straight Axle		
	Air Brake Part: Bendix		
	Anchor Brake Lines		
	Fluid: Filter Element		
	Tubes: Fuel Supply		
	Tube Brackets		
	Indicator Lights		
Tubes			
Universal Joint Spider			
Arm Assemblies: Cable Management			
	Ammunition Boxes: 50 Cal.		
	Glass Windshields		
	Battery AC Adaptors: Panasonic		
	Wire: Electric		
	Electric Leads		
	Indicator Lights		
	Battery Retainers		
	Flip Filters		
	Switchboard Signals		
	Power Supply		
	Bus Bars: Flexible		
	Cable Assemblies		
	Light Lens		
Battery Power Supplies			

30	Electrical Leads	Brittan, John	\$ 510.00
	Battery Storage		
	Battery Retainers		
	Flashlights: Head Mounted, Petzl		
	Electronic Comm Cases		
31	Rear Fog Lights	Cova Trading LLC	\$ 160.00
	Electrical Lead Assemblies		
	Light Indicators: Eaton		
	Sterile Cartridge Unit: Carpuject		
	Pressure Monitor Sets: Stryker Instruments, Quick Pressure Monitor Set		
	Cylindrical Case: for Earplugs		
	Duct Assemblies		
	Thermal Guards: APLS		
	Seals: John Crane, Inc.		
	Ball Bearings		
	Couplings		
	Water Sterilizing Bags		
	Field Tent		
	Table Leg Sets: Mobile Medical		
	Conductor		
Power Supply: Modular			
Winch Wheel Assemblies			
Cases: w/ Earplug Inserts, CW Resources			
32	Air Pak: S.L.O.T.T, Scott	Cortes, Enrique	\$ 330.00
	Marine Suits: Typhoon		
33	Recorders	Cova Trading LLC	\$ 100.00
	Light Lenses		
	Seperator		
	Transmitter Indicator		
	Cable Assemblies		
	Power Supply		
	Battery Storage		
	Roller Hubs		
	Keyboards: Data Entry, Non CPU		
Exhaust Pipe			
34	Electronic Cases	Cova Trading LLC	\$ 100.00
	Machine Parts		
	Axle Weldent		
	Bypass Filter Seat		
	Shaft Bearing		
	Wire Rope Assemblies		
	Radiator Hoses		
	Fibro Cord Assemblies		
	Tubing Pipes		
	Wiper Blades		
Battery Retainers			
35	Fluid Filter: Element	Cova Trading LLC	\$ 150.00
	Actuating Motor: GE		
	Groove Pulleys		
	Eye Brackets: Non-Rotational		
	Gears: Helical		
	Engine Priming Pumps		
	Clutch Assemblies		
	Belts		
Auto Axle Shaft			

36	Tube Assembly	Sarafan Truck and Equipment Inc.	\$ 530.00
	Diaphragm Chamber		
	Hose Assembly: Non-Metal		
	Eye Brackets		
	Indicating Panels		
	Link Chain: Detachable		
	Restraint Assembly		
	Lock Adapter		
	Brake Diaphragm: Bendix, Rubber, Air Chamber		
	Arm Assembly		
	Air Tanks		
	Water Outlets		
	Seat Belts: Vehicular		
	Intake Filters		
	Seats: Vehicle		
	Driver Crew Seats		
	Bracket Protectors		
Carrying Cases: Camouflage Screening			
Temperature Indicators			
Shafts: Shouldered			
37	Vehicle Brackets	Brittan, John	\$ 1,450.00
	Suction Hose Assemblies		
	Stowage Trays		
	Driver Seats		
	Modification Kits		
	Modification Kits		
	Brackets		
	Shipping and Storage Item		
	Detecting and Tracking System: Metorex Security Products		
	Frame Structures		
	Berth Vehicle Parts		
	Pintle Tool Kits		
	Metal Cables		
	Tire Parts: Run Flat Inserts		
Tires: Michelin			
Hoses: Freon Suction			
38	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800CE, S/N: Y483002248	Aramerica Enterprises LLC	\$ 280.00
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1500, S/N: Y140014915		
39	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH2600, S/N: Y118000933	Medra Systems LLC	\$ 690.00
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: HS1400, S/N: Y140003335		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800SE, S/N: Y718003452		
40	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH2600, S/N: Y11000153	Aramerica Enterprises LLC	\$ 510.00
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1520, S/N: Y240060689		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1520, S/N: Y240043806		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800SE, S/N: Y999000054		
41	ATM Machine: Tranax, Model: HS1420, S/N: Y240002231	Medra Systems LLC	\$ 4,010.00
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800SE, S/N: Y19008698		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH2700, S/N: 2117000121		
	ATM Machine: Tranax, Model: 1700, S/N: TYA008051		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800SE, S/N: Y999000119		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800SE, S/N: Y999000045		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH2600, S/N: Y121002193		
ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800, S/N: Y716013293			
42	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH2700, S/N: YA64000794	Medra Systems LLC	\$ 820.00
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH2700, S/N: YA65000296		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800SE, S/N: Y716011670		

43	ATM Machine: Hantle, Model: 1700W, S/N: TYAB025447	Medra Systems LLC	\$ 690.00
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: HS1420, S/N: Y240038027		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800CE, S/N: Y511000488		
44	ATM Machine: Tranax, Model: HS1400, S/N: Y240016952	Johnson, Michael	\$ 3,710.00
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH2600, S/N: Y120000083		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH2600, S/N: Y121002485		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800SE, S/N: Y716014937		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800SE, S/N: Y716015183		
45	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800SE, S/N: Y716008012	Medra Systems LLC	\$ 12,010.00
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH2600, S/N: Y118000413		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: HS1420, S/N: Y240014804		
	ATM Machine: Tranax, Model: HS1420, S/N: Y240003632		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800SE, S/N: Y718004587		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1500, S/N: Y140014918		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH2600, S/N: Y11000626		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800CE, S/N: Y495000831		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800CE, S/N: Y144000644		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800SE, S/N: Y716013294		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH2600, S/N: Y118222385		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH2600, S/N: Y120000031		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH2600, S/N: Y111001062		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH2600, S/N: Y120000045		
	ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800CE, S/N: Y520002038		
ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800CE, S/N: Y495000246			
ATM Machine: Hyosung, Model: NH1800SE, S/N: Y718004127			
ATM Machine: Hantle, Model: 1700, S/N: TYAB016503			
46	Carpets: Iranian	Rollins, Hugh	\$ 790.00
47	Carpet: Iranian Hand Woven, 48" x 34.5	Aramerica Enterprises LLC	\$ 110.00
48	Parts: O-Rings for RMS 98/10240 Motor w/ FSD	Arellano, Juan	\$ 240.00
49	Shoes: Giuseppe Zanotti, Red Leather, Double-Zip	Arellano, Juan	\$ 270.00
50	Shoes: Jimmy Choo, Black Grove Croc Embossed Slip-On, Leather	Arellano, Juan	\$ 240.00
51	Jeans: Women's, Robin's, Size: 32, w/Acid Wash Stripes, Back Pockets Embellished w/ Rhinestones	Ocean Air Surplus	\$ 40.00
	Jean Shorts: Women's, Robin's, Size: 34, Back Pockets Embellished w/ Rhinestones		
52	Handbag: Chanel Burgundy Mademoiselle Medium Bowling Bag, Quilted Caviar Leather, Double Chain & Leather Entwined Adjustable Straps, Gold Tone Hardware	Arellano, Juan	\$ 1,070.00
53	Tablet: Microsoft Surface Pro 3	Centeno, Oscar	\$ 370.00
54	Necklace: 10KY, 30", Hollow Link Wheat-Style Chain	Yousef, Bassem	\$ 1,410.00
	Necklace: 10KY, 33", Hollow Rope Chain		
	Necklace: 10KY, 24", Hollow Link Wheat-Style Chain		
	Medallion: 10KY, Jesus Head, Containing 66 Diamonds, ATW 0.66 Ct.		
	Necklace w/Pendant: 10KY Chain w/14KW/Y Heart Pendant, Containing 237 Diamonds, ATW 1.0 Ct		
55	Gas Mask Filters: M11 Claimed WWII Vintage	Arellano, Juan	\$ 60.00
	Diaphragm Gas Mask: US Army Claimed WWII Vintage		
56	Bantam Trailer: American Central Claimed WWII Vintage	Arellano, Juan	\$ 310.00
57	Watch: Rolex Oyster Perpetual DateJust, Stainless Steel & 18KY, Gray Dial w/ 10 Diamond Markers, Oyster Bracelet, M/N: 16203, S/N: Y929181, ATW 105.8 grams	CMS	\$ 5,010.00
58	Watch: Rolex Oyster Perpetual Daytona Cosmograph, Stainless Steel, Black Dial, M/N: 116520, S/N: F809210, ATW 136.7 grams	CMS	\$ 7,210.00

59	Watch: Nixon GumBall, Stainless Steel, On Case Back "GumBall THE 51-30 10D, Simplify 300m Stainless Steel Japan Movement", Not Activated Yet, ATW 285 grams	Musa, Miguel	\$ 520.00
60	Shoes: Louis Vuitton Damier Brown Monogram Canvas Slide, 1.5" Heel, Trimmed w/ Louis Vuitton Monogram Canvas Around Sole, Damier Patterned Canvas Bow Trim, Brown Patent Leather w/ Printed Check Textured Canvas, Size: 38.5 Euro, Includes LV Box	Arellano, Juan	\$ 170.00
61	Handbag: Fendi Black Leather F3 Secret Code Bag, Rolled Leather Handle & Adjustable Shoulder Strap, Antique Brass Hardware, Includes Authenticity Card	Arellano, Juan	\$ 370.00